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CUBEBRICK
DESIGN ROGER PERSSON, 2018

The basic idea behind Cubebrick wall shelf has been to create a cube-formed 

frame that uses only a minimal amount of materials. Cubebrick works equally 

well on its own as it does grouped together with several of its siblings. The 

intention is that the limited number of components in the Cubebrick modular 

system will inspire users to create shelving solutions in all manner of different 

shapes, sizes and expression. Cubebrick is ideal for storing and displaying glass- 

ware, plates, various types of ornaments, bottles, books and much more besides. 

EXECUTION
Solid wood, standard stains on ash and white glazed ash. As standard a wooden 

shelf placed below or change to a glass shelf. The shelf is hung on the wall with 

the help of the special suspension fittings in stainless steel supplied.  

The maximum load per module is 10 kilos.

ACCESSORIES
Wooden and glass shelf placed on top. Wooden shelf  incl. dimmable LED 

lighting placed below or on top. Glass sides. Glass doors. For model CB734  

a glass shelf placed in the middle of the shelf.

WHEN ORDERING, PLEASE ENTER 
Item number and execution.

Grundtanken med vägghyllan Cubebrick är ett kubformat ramverk med 
minimalt användande av material. Cubebrick fungerar mycket bra som 
singelhylla eller flera moduler i en större grupp. Tanken är att Cubebricks 
modulsystem med få delar ska inspirera till att bygga hyllor i många olika 
varianter och uttryck. I en Cubebrick kan du förvara glas, tallrikar, prydnads-
föremål av olika slag, flaskor, böcker mm.

UTFÖRANDE
Hyllan är i massiv ask, standardbetser på ask och vitpigmenterad ask.  
Ytbehandling klarlack. Som standard ingår ett trähyllplan men kan bytas ut 
mot glashyllplan som placeras nedtill. Hyllan hängs på vägg med upphäng-
ningsbeslag i rostfritt stål. Maxbelastning är 10 kg per modul. 

TILLBEHÖR
Trähyllplan och glashyllplan som placeras upptill. Trähyllplan med dimbar 
LED belysning placeras upptill eller nedtill. Glassidor. Glasdörrar. Till modell 
CB734 finns även glashyllplan som placeras i mitten av hyllan.

ANGE VID BESTÄLLNING 
Artikelnummer och utförande.

ARTIKLAR  ITEMS

CB252
H 240
W 540
D 180 (1)

CB272
H 240
W 720
D 180 (1)

CB334
H 360
W 360
D 240 (2)

CB354
H 360
W 540
D 240 (2)

CB374
H 360
W 720
D 240 (2)

CB734
H 720
W 360
D 240 (2)

CBTH trähyllplan wooden shelf, on top CBGH glashyllplan glass shelf, on top CBTR rygg back CBTH trähyllplan  
wooden shelf, on top
CBTR rygg back
CBGS glassidor glass sides
CBGD glasdörr glass door

CBGH glashyllplan glass shelf, on top
CBGHM34 glashyllplan placeras i 
mitten av hylla glass shelf placed in 
middle of shelf

TILLBEHÖR  ACCESSORIES

3 x CB734 Trähyllplan nedtill Wooden shelf below H 360 L 720 D 240 | 2xCB334 Trähyllplan nedtill Wooden shelf below  H 360  B 360 D 240, CBTR33 Rygg Back | 
2 x CB734 H 720 B 360 D 240, CBTR73 Rygg Back, CBGS74 Glassidor Glass sides CBGD73 Glasdörr Glass door

TRÄSLAG  WOOD STANDARDBETSER  STANDARD STAINS

CBTHB trähyllplan med dimbar LED
wooden shelf incl. dimmable LED

(1) Invändigt djup Internal depth 140 mm
(2) Invändigt djup Internal depth 200 mm

VITPIGMENT  WHITE GLAZED



CB34, H360 B720 D240 inv. D 200 trähyllplan nedtill och upptill med LED. Glassidor, glasdörrar och rygg. Wooden shelf plan at the bottom and top with LED  

Glas sides, glas door and back | CB334, H360 B360 D240 inv. 200, trähyllplan nedtill wooden shelf below

CB734, H 720 B 360 D 240 inv D 200 trähyllplan nedtill och upptill med LED.  Glassidor, glasdörr, glashyllplan, rygg. Specialbets NCS S5030-Y70R.  
Wooden shelf below and above incl. LED. Glass-sides, -door, -shelf and wooden back. Special stain NCS S5030-Y70R.
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CB374, H 360 B 720 D 240 inv D 200 trähyllplan nedtill och upptill med LED. Glassidor, glasdörrar och rygg Wooden shelf below and above incl. LED.  
Glass sides, glass doors and back | CB334, H 360 B 360 D 240 inv D 200 trähyllplan nedtill wooden shelf below



Hylla Shelf 2xCB374 trähyllplan nedtill wooden shelf below H 360 L 720 D 240 inv D 200 | 2xCB374, CBTR37 rygg back, CBTH34 trähyllplan upptill  
wooden shelf above, CBGS34 glassidor glass sides CBGD37 glasdörr dubbel glass doors double | Bord Table CAP |  Stol Chair SHELL

Hylla Shelf CB334 trähyllplan nedtill wooden shelf below H 360 B 360 D 240 inv D 200 | Soffa Sofa KAMÓN LOUNGE | Bord Table MILL
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Hylla Shelf CB374 inkl. trähyllplan nedtill incl. wooden shelf below Hylla Shelf CB374 inkl. trähyllplan nedtill incl. wooden shelf below
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Hylla Shelf CB374 | Soffa Sofa FACILE | Pall Stool SHELL | Bord Table LOLLIPOP

PROVER SAMPLES CUBEBRICK
Tänk på att de tryckta proverna kan skilja sig i färg, struktur och nyans jämfört med levererad produkt.
Keep in mind that the printed samples can differ in color, texture and shades compared with delivered product.

TRÄSLAG  WOOD

Ytbehandling är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Alternativa ytbehandlingar olja, olja + lack kan erbjudas. 
Treated with clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Other available finishes are oil or oil + lacquer. 

.30 Ask Ash

STANDARDBETSER  STANDARD STAINS

Bets på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Specialbetser enligt insänt prov kan erbjudas.
Stain on oak or ash if not otherwise specified. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Specialist stains in accordance with samples sent to us are also available.

.11 Svart bets 
 Black stain

.12 Wenge bets 
 Wenge stain

.13 Snövit bets 
 Snow white stain

.14 Rödbrun bets 
 Red-brown stain

.15 Grön bets 
 Green stain

.16 Röd bets 
 Red stain

.18 Brun bets 
 Brown stain

.19 Grå bets 
 Grey stain

.20 Antracit bets 
 Anthracite stain

.17 Blå bets 
 Blue stain

VITPIGMENT  WHITE GLAZED

Vitpigment på ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt.
White glazed on ash if not otherwise specifed. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no 18.

.25 Vitpigmenterad ask
 White glazed ash



HANDMADE IN HUSKVARNA. SINCE 1898.

Karl Andersson & Söner. Rosendalagatan 6, SE-561 34 Huskvarna, Sweden
+46 (0)36 13 25 30. info@karl-andersson.se

Showrooms
Studio B3. Barnhusgatan 3. Stockholm. +46 (0)8 21 42 31
Studio L6. Lasarettsgatan 6. Göteborg. +46 (0)31 13 83 90 
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